
Pos 

 

SE30 
1 
2 
3 

 

SM 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ST1 
1 

 

ST2 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

SU 
1 

No. 

88 
91 
69 

24 
17 

8 
31 

97 

21 

44 
58 

146 

7 

Name 

Tom Panzarella 
Juan Lopez 
Tulio Rosado 

Manny Platis 
EJ Tamayo (M) 
Luis Millares 
Joe Pace 

Russell Allen 

Ben Glenn 

Craig Andrews 
James VanderVliet 
Blake Buchanan 

Jacek Mucha 

Class 

SE30 
SE30 
SE30 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

ST1 

ST2 

ST2 
ST2 
ST2 

SU 

Laps 

16 
16 
10 

16 
16 
16 
15 

17 

17 

5 

17 

Diff 

9.050 
6 Laps 

0.478 
24.918 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:47.484 
1:49.984 
1:46.227 

1:50.973 
1:49.402 
1:51.935 
1:53.867 

1:38.474 

1:38.388 

1:38.574 

1:32.828 

Total Tm 

30:55.767 
31:04.817 
20:26.353 

31:12.019 
31:12.497 
31:36.937 
31:33.083 

31:24.114 

31:20.311 

8:25.218 

30:52.696 

Make 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sebaco NP01 

Rush SR 

Rush SR 
Rush SR 
BMW  M3 

Swift 0JMS016 

Color 

Black 
Black 
White 

Chrome/Red 
Black 
Silver 
Grey/Orange 

Orange 

White 

White 
White/Blue/Red 
Black 

Yellow/Black 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 

Race Director Mark Russell 

TT Director Doug Larsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

27.615 

Avg. Speed 

75.976 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.828 

Best Speed 

89.197 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jacek Mucha 

 

NASA FL Homestead January 

Race 

Thunder & Lightning Race 3 

Race started at 14:23:43 

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles 

1/15/2023 14:20 


